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Washington, D.C. 20549

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number:
Estimated average burden

3235-0287

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 0.5
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
BIG 5 SPORTING GOODS CORP [ BGFV ] | (Checkall applicable)
MILLER STEVEN G X Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) below) below)

2525 E. EL SEGUNDO BLVD

C/0O BIG 5 SPORTING GOODS CORPORATION

11/18/2004

CHAIRMAN, PRESIDENT & CEO

(Street)
EL SEGUNDO CA 90245
(City) (State) (Zip)

4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)

Line)
X

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable

Form filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting

Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)

2. Transaction
Date
(Month/Day/Year)

2A. Deemed
Execution Date,
if any
(Month/Dayl/Year)

3.
Transaction
Code (Instr.
8)

4. Securities Acquired (A) or
Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and
5)

Code |V

Amount

(A) or
(D)

Price

5. Amount of
Securities
Beneficially
Owned Following
Reported
Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3 and 4)

6. Ownership
Form: Direct
(D) or Indirect

(1) (Instr. 4)

7. Nature of
Indirect
Beneficial
Ownership
(Instr. 4)

COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE $.01

11/18/2004

386

$27.05

523,846

By Robert
W. and
Florence
Miller
Family
Partners,
L.PM

COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE $.01

11/18/2004

100

$27.08

523,746

By Robert
W. and
Florence
Miller
Family
Partners,
LPO

COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE $.01

11/18/2004

286

$27.09

523,460

By Robert
W. and
Florence
Miller
Family
Partners,
L.P.O

COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE $.01

11/18/2004

400

$27.1

523,060

By Robert
W. and
Florence
Miller
Family
Partners,
L.P.M

COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE $.01

11/18/2004

370

$27.13

522,690

By Robert
W. and
Florence
Miller
Family
Partners,
L.PD

COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE $.01

11/18/2004

458

$27.15

522,232

By Robert
W. and
Florence
Miller
Family
Partners,
L.P.O



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001216336
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001156388

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)

2. Transaction
Date
(Month/Day/Year)

2A. Deemed
Execution Date,
if any
(Month/Dayl/Year)

3.
Transaction
Code (Instr.
8)

4. Securities Acquired (A) or
Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and
5)

Code |V

Amount

(A) or
(D)

Price

5. Amount of
Securities
Beneficially
Owned Following
Reported
Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3 and 4)

6. Ownership
Form: Direct
(D) or Indirect
(1) (Instr. 4)

7. Nature of
Indirect
Beneficial
Ownership
(Instr. 4)

COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE $.01

11/18/2004

300

$27.2

521,932

By Robert
W. and
Florence
Miller
Family
Partners,
L.P.M

COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE $.01

11/18/2004

100

$27.25

521,832

By Robert
W. and
Florence
Miller
Family
Partners,
L.PM

COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE $.01

11/18/2004

100

$27.42

521,732

By Robert
W. and
Florence
Miller
Family
Partners,
L.P.O

COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE $.01

11/18/2004

200

$27.41

521,532

By Robert
W. and
Florence
Miller
Family
Partners,
L.P.O

COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE $.01

11/18/2004

600

$27.4

520,932

By Robert
W. and
Florence
Miller
Family
Partners,
L.P.M

COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE $.01

11/18/2004

300

$27.34

520,632

By Robert
W. and
Florence
Miller
Family
Partners,
L.PM

COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE $.01

11/18/2004

100

$27.36

520,532

By Robert
W. and
Florence
Miller
Family
Partners,
L.P.OW

COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE $.01

11/18/2004

100

$27.37

520,432

By Robert
W. and
Florence
Miller
Family
Partners,
L.PO

COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE $.01

11/18/2004

200

$27.32

520,232

By Robert
W. and
Florence
Miller
Family
Partners,
L.P.M




Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)

2. Transaction
Date
(Month/Day/Year)

2A. Deemed
Execution Date,
if any
(Month/Dayl/Year)

3.
Transaction
Code (Instr.
8)

4. Securities Acquired (A) or
Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and
5)

Code |V

Amount

(A) or
(D)

Price

5. Amount of
Securities
Beneficially
Owned Following
Reported
Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3 and 4)

6. Ownership
Form: Direct
(D) or Indirect
(1) (Instr. 4)

7. Nature of
Indirect
Beneficial
Ownership
(Instr. 4)

COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE $.01

11/18/2004

400

$27.27

519,832

By Robert
W. and
Florence
Miller
Family
Partners,
L.P.M

COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE $.01

11/18/2004

500

$27.26

519,332

By Robert
W. and
Florence
Miller
Family
Partners,
L.PM

COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE $.01

11/18/2004

100

$27.29

519,232

By Robert
W. and
Florence
Miller
Family
Partners,
L.P.O

COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE $.01

11/19/2004

3,900

$27

515,332

By Robert
W. and
Florence
Miller
Family
Partners,
L.P.O

COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE $.01

11/19/2004

100

$27.01

515,232

By Robert
W. and
Florence
Miller
Family
Partners,
L.P.O

COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE $.01

11/19/2004

4,000

$27.1

511,232

By Robert
W. and
Florence
Miller
Family
Partners,
L.PO

COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE $.01

11/19/2004

898

$27.11

510,334M

By Robert
W. and
Florence
Miller
Family
Partners,
L.P.O

COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE $.01

1,005,000

By the
Steven G.
Miller and
Jacquelyne
G. Miller
Trust
dated
September
13, 1990

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)




1. Titleof | 2. 3. Transaction 7 ¥ i t iR 3 ici l,s A 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Td%gtftio alzle‘,,a raenssagtcgrit§§quL IEX 1] Rin@l?az fo_, krmr_l(.:la" ng\?y derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any ? 9., teal 5, INRKREES mgtmns,/mvertl ec5@RaMLIties)| security | Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of {Month/Day/Year) | 8) Securities {Instr. 5) | Beneficialt Direct (D) | Ownership

Derivative Acquired Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following (1) (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exerdisable and | 7. Title|af@ount | 8 price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, Transdction | of Expiration D3te Amountdt Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative Month/Day/Year) Securifiéimber Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) %) Secufities ate Expiration (Instr. 5) | Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative ode | V ujrdd | Exercisable | Date Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
== Security GaVAY i BUAWEIL)
Explanation of Responsgs: Disposed and 4) Reported

1. The general partners of Robert W. and Florence Miller Family Partners, L.P. (the Pal‘?ﬁé%g{s%
5

pursuant to a trading authori
reported in this Form 4 exce

Remarks:

zation dated November 12, 2004. In addition, the reporting g&&%
. T . n
pt to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.

granted the reporting person the authority to acquire and dispose o FaRSEHRMShehalf of the Partnership
limited partner of the Partnership. The reporting person disclaims @2fHFi#al ownership of the securities

| Amount
or

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.
* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
** |Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

| BPCRTI | I
Dat ExpiratiGARY S. MEADE,
code [v (&) | (@) |Exercisabie |Dpate ATTORNEY-IN-FACT L/Zooﬁ
** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.




