FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number: 3235-0287 Estimated average burden hours per response: 0.5

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

			or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940						
	s of Reporting Person	n [*]	2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol BIG 5 SPORTING GOODS CORP [BGFV]	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)					
MILLER STEVEN G			[X	Director	10% Owner			
(Last) (First) (Middle)		(Middle)	Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)	X	Officer (give title below)	Other (specify below)			
C/O BIG 5 SPORTING GOODS CORPORATION			11/18/2004	CHAIRMAN, PRESIDENT & CEO					
2525 E. EL SEGUNDO BLVD									
(Street) EL SEGUNDO CA 90245			4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)	6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applica Line)					
		90245		X Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting					
(City)	(State)	(Zip)			Person	nie Reporting			
(City)	(State)	(Zip)			,				

C/O BIG 5 SPORTING GOODS CORPORATION 2525 E. EL SEGUNDO BLVD (Street) EL SEGUNDO CA 90245 (City) (State) (Zip)					3/2004					CHAIRMAN, PRESIDENT & CEO					
					mendment, Date o	f Origina	al File	d (Month/Da		6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line) X Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person					
		Table I - N	on-Deriva	tive S	Securities Acc	quired	l, Dis	sposed of	f, or Be	neficia	ly Owned				
1. Title of Security	(Instr. 3)		2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/		2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)				d (A) or r. 3, 4 and	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership		
						Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)		(Instr. 4)		
COMMON STO	CK, PAR VAI	LUE \$.01	11/18/20	004		S		386	D	\$27.05	523,846(1)	I	By Robert W. and Florence Miller Family Partners, L.P. ⁽¹⁾		
COMMON STO	CK, PAR VAI	LUE \$.01	11/18/20	004		S		100	D	\$27.08	523,746 ⁽¹⁾	I	By Robert W. and Florence Miller Family Partners, L.P. ⁽¹⁾		
COMMON STO	CK, PAR VAI	LUE \$.01	11/18/20	004		S		286	D	\$27.09	523,460 ⁽¹⁾	I	By Robert W. and Florence Miller Family Partners, L.P. ⁽¹⁾		
COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE \$.01		11/18/20	004		S		400	D	\$27.1	523,060 ⁽¹⁾	I	By Robert W. and Florence Miller Family Partners, L.P. ⁽¹⁾			
COMMON STO	CK, PAR VAI	LUE \$.01	11/18/20	004		S		370	D	\$27.13	522,690 ⁽¹⁾	I	By Robert W. and Florence Miller Family Partners, L.P. ⁽¹⁾		
COMMON STO	CK, PAR VAI	LUE \$.01	11/18/20	004		S		458	D	\$27.15	522,232(1)	I	By Robert W. and Florence Miller Family Partners, L.P. ⁽¹⁾		

Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned												
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	3. Transa Code (8)		4. Securities Disposed Of 5)	Acquired (D) (Instr	I (A) or . 3, 4 and	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		
			Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)		(11150.4)		
COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE \$.01	11/18/2004		S		300	D	\$27.2	521,932 ⁽¹⁾	I	By Robert W. and Florence Miller Family Partners, L.P. ⁽¹⁾		
COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE \$.01	11/18/2004		S		100	D	\$27.25	521,832 ⁽¹⁾	I	By Robert W. and Florence Miller Family Partners, L.P. ⁽¹⁾		
COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE \$.01	11/18/2004		S		100	D	\$27.42	521,732 ⁽¹⁾	I	By Robert W. and Florence Miller Family Partners, L.P. ⁽¹⁾		
COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE \$.01	11/18/2004		S		200	D	\$27.41	521,532 ⁽¹⁾	I	By Robert W. and Florence Miller Family Partners, L.P. ⁽¹⁾		
COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE \$.01	11/18/2004		S		600	D	\$27.4	520,932 ⁽¹⁾	I	By Robert W. and Florence Miller Family Partners, L.P. ⁽¹⁾		
COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE \$.01	11/18/2004		S		300	D	\$27.34	520,632 ⁽¹⁾	I	By Robert W. and Florence Miller Family Partners, L.P. ⁽¹⁾		
COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE \$.01	11/18/2004		S		100	D	\$27.36	520,532 ⁽¹⁾	I	By Robert W. and Florence Miller Family Partners, L.P. ⁽¹⁾		
COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE \$.01	11/18/2004		S		100	D	\$27.37	520,432 ⁽¹⁾	I	By Robert W. and Florence Miller Family Partners, L.P. ⁽¹⁾		
COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE \$.01	11/18/2004		S		200	D	\$27.32	520,232 ⁽¹⁾	I	By Robert W. and Florence Miller Family Partners, L.P. ⁽¹⁾		

Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned													
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	3. Transa Code (8)		4. Securities Disposed Of 5)	Acquired (D) (Insti	d (A) or r. 3, 4 and	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)			
			Code V		Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)		(,			
COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE \$.01	11/18/2004		S		400	D	\$27.27	519,832(1)	I	By Robert W. and Florence Miller Family Partners, L.P. ⁽¹⁾			
COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE \$.01	11/18/2004		S		500	D	\$27.26	519,332 ⁽¹⁾	I	By Robert W. and Florence Miller Family Partners, L.P. ⁽¹⁾			
COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE \$.01	11/18/2004		S		100	D	\$27.29	519,232 ⁽¹⁾	I	By Robert W. and Florence Miller Family Partners, L.P. ⁽¹⁾			
COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE \$.01	11/19/2004		S		3,900	D	\$27	515,332(1)	I	By Robert W. and Florence Miller Family Partners, L.P. ⁽¹⁾			
COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE \$.01	11/19/2004		S		100	D	\$27.01	515,232 ⁽¹⁾	I	By Robert W. and Florence Miller Family Partners, L.P. ⁽¹⁾			
COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE \$.01	11/19/2004		S		4,000	D	\$27.1	511,232(1)	I	By Robert W. and Florence Miller Family Partners, L.P. ⁽¹⁾			
COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE \$.01	11/19/2004		S		898	D	\$27.11	510,334 ⁽¹⁾	I	By Robert W. and Florence Miller Family Partners, L.P. ⁽¹⁾			
COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE \$.01								1,005,000	I	By the Steven G. Miller and Jacquelyne G. Miller Trust dated September			

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Ta Date (Month/Day/Year)	Iffe Premberiva Execution Date, if any (e.g., p (Month/Day/Year)	itve S Transa Utsije(8)	ecuri	the support the support of the suppo	ifecters experience of the control o	iosecrof, ate canvertib	OF Burneficiall Amount of the Security (Instr. 3 and 4)	y Soving eth Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transa Code (8) Code	Instr.	5. Number of Derivative Securities	6. Date Exerc Expiration Do (Month/Day/ Date Exercisable	te	7. Title a Agrount Amount off Securitie ymber Underlynig Die Inares	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
Explanation	Security of Respons	es:				(A) or Disposed			Security (Instr. 3 and 4)		Following Reported	(i) (instr. 4)	
pursuant to a	pursuant to a trading authorization dated November 12, 2004. In addition, the reporting person the Partnership. The Partnership person to a trading authorization dated November 12, 2004. In addition, the reporting person to a trading authorization dated November 12, addition, the reporting person disclaims will find a discount of the Partnership. The reporting person disclaims will find a discount of the Securities reported in this Form 4 except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.												
Remarks	:								Amount				
				Code	v	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	1 - :	or ARY S. MEADI TORNEY-IN-F		11/22/200	 <u>4</u> 	

** Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

 $^{^{\}star}$ If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

^{**} Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).